\4 Before & Afterschool Enrichment Program

2024 - 25 Draft Schedule & Cancellation Policy

Your total program 10-month balance is broken into weekly payment plans, auto-drafted from your chosen bank or credit card
account. Payments due Friday, two weeks prior to the program week. Reference the chart below to track which week of the
program your draft is covering. Note the weeks with the asterisks; those are weeks where there is no draft since there is no
program occurring due to a school holiday or closure. **Hillsborough County holiday school schedule is subject to change and
we will communicate any changes as soon as we are aware of any that may affect this current draft schedule.

Draft Date Week of Program

Draft Date Week of Program

Friday, August 2, 2024 Aug.12 -16 Friday, December 27, 2024 Jan.6-10
Friday, August 9, 2024 Aug.19 - 23 Friday, January 3, 2025 Jan.13 -17
Friday, August 16, 2024 Aug. 26 - 30 Friday, January 10, 2025 Jan. 20 - 24
Friday, August 23, 2024 Sept.2-6 Friday, January 17, 2025 Jan. 27 - 31
Friday, August 30, 2024 Sept.9-13 Friday, January 24, 2025 Feb.3-7
Friday, September 6, 2024 Sept.16 - 20 Friday, January 31, 2025 Feb.10 - 14
Friday, September 13, 2024 Sept. 23 - 27 Friday, February 7, 2025 Feb.17 - 21
Friday, September 20, 2024 Sept.30 -4 Friday, February 14, 2025 Feb. 24 - 28
Friday, September 27, 2024 Oct.7-1 Friday, February 21, 2025 Mar.3-7
Friday, October 4, 2024 Oct.14-18 Friday, February 28, 2025 Mar.10 - 14
Friday, October 11, 2024 Oct. 21- 25 Friday, March 7, 2025 Mar. 17 - 21 (Spring Break)
Friday, October 18, 2024 Oct. 28 -1 Friday, March 14, 2025 Mar. 24 - 28
Friday, October 25, 2024 Nov.4 -8 Friday, March 21, 2025 Mar. 31- Apr. 4
Friday, November 1, 2024 Nov.11-15 Friday, March 28, 2025 Apr.7-1
Friday, November 8, 2024 Nov. 18 - 22 Friday, April 4, 2025 Apr.14 -18
Friday, November 15, 2024 Nov. 25 - 29 (Thanksgiving) Friday, April 11, 2025 Apr. 21-25
Friday, November 22, 2024 Dec.2-6 Friday, April 18, 2025 Apr. 28 - May 2
Friday, November 29, 2024 Dec.9-13 Friday, April 25, 2025 May5-9
Friday, December 6, 2024 Dec.16 - 20 Friday, May 2, 2025 May 12 - 16
Friday, December 13, 2024 Dec. 23 - 27 (Winter Break) Friday, May 9, 2025 May 19 - 23
Friday, December 20, 2024 R\‘,*if"t:roB;eJaak')“ . Friday, May 16, 2025 May 26 - 30

Cancellations:

e Last day to submit a cancellation: 14 days prior to the start of

each week (see chart).

ALL cancellations m. be submitted in writing and be emailed to

yafterschool@tampaymca.org.

Failure to cancel in writing within the appropriate timeframe will
result in no credit/refunds being issued.

Credits/Refunds:

The Y does not give refunds once the draft hits

your credit card or for failure to give an advanced

2 week written notice. Once we receive your

notice the automatic draft will be set up to turn

off 2 weeks from the date of written notice.
Any balances dues remaining must be paid in

full prior to returning to any Y program.

Annual enrollment fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

TAMPA METROPOLITAN AREA YMCA 110 E. Oak Ave., Tampa FL 33602

P 813.224.9622 tampaymca.org




